Date 12/4/2023

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.
(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:
Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:
Stocker Cows:

Cattle

Goats
Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.

300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

800-950Ibs.

$230 - $265
$232 - $278
$225 - $277
$2.00 - $272
$176 - $228
$171 - $212
$215 - $242
$2.00 - $248
$186 - $2.28
$172 - $218
$160 - $2.09
$158 - $1.95
$58 - $104
$.78 - $1.21
$1,400 - $1,600
$725 - $1,000
388 hd
36 hd
424 hd




